

GP/7/2024

CNR No.: DLWT01-003003-2024

Vicky

Vs.

State

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

14.8.2024

Present: Sh. G. L. N. Murthy, Advocate for the petitioner through VC.
Sh. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for State through Secretary,
Department of Women & Child Development, Maharana
Pratap, ISBT, Kashmiri Gate through VC.
None for respondent no.2 to 8.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
28.8.2024 for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
14.8.2024